
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

211

104

666

12

181

49

140

-??-

Name

Torsten Boisen

Ole Hansen

Daniel Borghei

søren birnbacher

Finn Carlsen

Erik Bo Nielsen

Simon Pedersen

- 9828852 -

Best Tm

1:30.231

1:33.429

1:36.840

1:39.311

1:49.372

1:52.248

1:56.591

2:11.845

Diff

3.198

6.609

9.080

19.141

22.017

26.360

41.614

Best Speed

82.588

79.761

76.952

75.037

68.134

66.389

63.916

56.521

In Lap

3

4

4

2

1

2

2

1

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Green 0945-1000

Qualifying started at 9:43:58

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 09:45


